CITY: ROSEMOUNT

238
423
424
441
442
443
447
448
451
453
454
484
519
532
541
561
611
713
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$12,261,053
$26,238,793
$31,566,524
$5,195,334
$713,255
$774,333
$11,675,530
$717,837
$820,358
$53,835,154
$1,617,292
$44,834,467
$448,594
$942,833
$3,397,370
$6,004,182
$2,256,473
$2,177,740
$13,613,941
$4,221,088
$1,799,926
$621,540
$193,080,132

$418,813,749

CITY BY

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES

$423,130
$10,701,625
$430,442
$3,790,315
$565,084
$430,990
$3,079,210
$127,896
$728,118
$16,136,682
$1,217,445
$42,000
$286,817
$530,996
$554,855
$2,838,709
$1,715,527
$2,145,725
$12,830,039
$1,717,672
$1,015,114
$621,539
$11,970,183

$73,900,113

SALES TAX

$27,503
$695,605
$27,981
$246,370
$36,731
$28,015
$200,148
$8,314
$47,328
$1,083,940
$79,132
$2,736
$18,643
$34,513
$36,066
$184,519
$111,511
$146,013
$875,329
$111,648
$65,982
$51,770
$778,064

$4,897,861

USE TAX

$91,722
$144
$735
$159
$199

$0

$510
$265
$581
$3,474
$256
$102,986
$531
$93
$1,995
$302

$0

$625
$222

$0

$75
$4,030
$65,160

$274,064

TOTAL TAX

$119,225
$695,749
$28,716
$246,529
$36,930
$28,015
$200,658
$8,579
$47,909
$1,087,414
$79,388
$105,722
$19,174
$34,606
$38,061
$184,821
$111,511
$146,638
$875,551
$111,648
$66,057
$55,800
$843,224

$5,171,925
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